Driver

Damian Faulkner
Ben Mckee

Sam Rozitis

Keith McElroy
Jake Gladman
Nathan Rozitis
Drew Gladman
Rod Hall

Jordon McDonald
Reg Johnson
Wayne Holness
Zac Pendleton
Oakley Haddon
Jason Allen

Sam Cassar
Steve Cole

Sean Joyson
Ambrose Haddon
Damien Pendleton
Abby Secombe

Sam Rozitis

Jake Gladman
Drew Gladman
Keith McElroy
Jason Allen

Steve Cole

Sean Joyson

Zac Pendleton
Damian Faulkner
Oakley Haddon
Ben Mckee
Wayne Holness
Rod Hall

Reg Johnson
Jordon McDonald
Abby Secombe
Sam Cassar
Damien Pendleton
Nathan Rozitis
Ambrose Haddon
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Test 1
43.29
43.64
44.66
47.89
46.31
48.05
48.27
48.72
45.9
47.86
51.88
50.82
46.93
58.14
47.35
45.4
48.26
47.55
54.52
58.46

44.66
46.31
48.27
47.89
58.14
454
48.26
50.82
43.29
46.93
43.64
51.88
48.72
47.86
45.9
58.46
47.35
54.52
48.05
47.55

BLCC CEC JACKMAN MOTORKHANA SERIES RD 2 2018 - 22/4/2018

Hats

Test 2
21.52
23.22
23
24.28
23.82
26.47
23.48
24.94
25.05
24.63
26.6
27.44
26.46
25.21
22.78
25.37
25
28.91
31.95
35.43

23
23.82
23.48
24.28
25.21
25.37

25
27.44
21.52
26.46
23.22

26.6
24.94
24.63
25.05
35.43
22.78
31.95
26.47
28.91

Hats

Test 3
30.27
31.78
33.16
33.84
34.26
33.73
35.3
34.72
39.57
38.68
35.51
34.84
34.22
35.1
53.86
34.08
36.42
53.86
37.09
48.86

33.16
34.26
35.3
33.84
35.1
34.08
36.42
34.84
30.27
34.22
31.78
35.51
34.72
38.68
39.57
48.86
53.86
37.09
33.73
53.86

Hats

WD

WD

WD

WD

Test 4
31.28
31.76
31.33
32.35
33.17
34.55
36.05
34.77
37.15
35
36.69
37.77
40.35
35.54
35.21
42.44
46.12
40.2
41.12
40.2

31.33
33.17
36.05
32.35
35.54
42.44
46.12
37.77
31.28
40.35
31.76
36.69
34.77
35
37.15
40.2
35.21
41.12
34.55
40.2

Hats

DNS

DNS

Test 5
39.18
41.49
38.62
40.7
41.91
42.18
41.12
41.21
44.65
41.68
42.65
46.54
47.97
44.16
41.85
55.16
55.16
47.26
50.16
49.66

38.62
41.91
41.12
40.7
44.16
55.16
55.16
46.54
39.18
47.97
41.49
42.65
41.21
41.68
44.65
49.66
41.85
50.16
42.18
47.26

Hats

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

Test 6
28.55
29.61
31.26
30.76
32.47
31.3
32.54
32.51
32.3
36.99
33.98
34.22
35.76
34.28
33.19
32.87
35.58
36.85
40.41
44.4

31.26
32.47
32.54
30.76
34.28
32.87
35.58
34.22
28.55
35.76
29.61
33.98
32.51
36.99
32.3
44.4
33.19
40.41
313
36.85

Hats

Total
194.09
201.5
202.03
209.82
211.94
216.28
216.76
216.87
224.62
224.84
227.31
231.63
231.69
232.43
234.24
235.32
246.54
254.63
255.25
278.01

202.03
211.94
216.76
209.82
232.43
235.32
246.54
231.63
194.09
231.69
201.5
227.31
216.87
224.84
224.62
278.01
234.24
255.25
216.28
254.63
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